Elfer-Cup 2018 - Einzelwertung

Platz Schitze
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Matthias Bergmann
Silvio Schaary
Stephan Trippel
Heiko Dorr

Erik Wagner
Achim Hacker
Theo Faust

Stefan Bauer

Mark Hostalka

. Michael Emrich

. Birgit Emrich

. Sven Traxel

. Claus Eizenhofer
. Jurgen Kilian

. Stefan Wolter

. Sergej Kraly

. Peter Rehse

. Gerhard Knauer
. Nikolaus Thoma
. Dieter Wolf

. Eric Hahnel

. Axel Siegwarth

. Sven Neubert

. André Otto

. Marcus Vath

. Evelin Kaiser

. Sven Geissner

. Harald Frenzel

. Thomas Schubert
. Werner Zettl

. Herbert Heidfeldt

Verein

SC Klein-Umstadt

SG Buchschlag-Sprendlingen
SSV Grolkenhausen

SV Klein-Welzheim

SV Waldeslust Spachbriicken
SSV Grolkenhausen

SC Klein-Umstadt

SSV Grollenhausen

SV Wersau

SV Wersau

SV Wersau

SV Waldeslust Spachbriicken
SV Waldeslust Spachbriicken
SV Huttenthal

SV Waldeslust Spachbriicken
SV Hergershausen

SV Huttenthal

Jagdklub Darmstadt
Jagdklub Darmstadt

SV Miinster

HSG Bittelborn

Club 7

SV Wiirzberg

SV Hiuttenthal

SV Waldeslust Spachbriicken
HSG Bittelborn

SV Wersau
Club 7

HSG Biittelborn
Club 7

Ergebnis
199
193
189
189
188
185
182
182
180
179
178
177
169
168
166
162
161
159
158
157
156
152
150
147
146
145
137
129
103

74
73
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189
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178
181
181
172
170
168
175
134
166
132
161
156
144
157
149
152
139

133
114
145

116
93
64

176
180
183
182
182
175
179
175
168

172
164
159
155
143
155

148
123

132

53

57

Erstellt von Marcus Vath.
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